
IMM 
Features
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Observe the market and 

detect the behavior of top 

holders/groups of wallets.

Analyze the behavior of specific 

wallets and take proper actions.



Community

Blockchain

IMM 
Database

Google / Internet Github / Source

Data Analysis System

IMM Expert

User

Crawl Data

Website / 
Mobile app

Code / 
Ressource Development Indicator

Venture 
Network

07

Data 
Analysis 
System
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Our 
Advan-
tages

Direct data from blockchain through 

Big Data technology and AI.

Faster than Etherscan 
and Bscscan

More than just info, we provide research 

and evaluation. 

In-depth analysis

With an early warning system for mobile 

app, the users will have the earliest and 

fastest response to limit the risks and 

optimize investment returns.

The market in the pocket!

The data will be put into IMM's Database 

and displayed on both the website and 

mobile application.

Convenient



IDO / LP Pancake Uniswap

IMM Smart Contract Staking & Farm

Server & Development Team

Consumer Investor

Swap

Using Service
& Subcription

 IDO / Swap

Income

Swap to cash for System cost

Invest Profit
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Token 
Usecase Users will pay for the service by using IMM token (IMM).

 Part of the revenue will go to Staking and Farming pools to increase returns for investors. 

Investors can stake LP tokens to optimize their income. 

 The rest will go to IMM experts, product development activities, and system maintenance.

?
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User 
Projection

We forecast that we can reach 

2 million investors using the 

products at the cost of $10/month 

and maintain at 1 million investors 

using the basic products.

Investors buy Tokens to use products, basic 

products at $10/month, premium products at 

$1000/month, and limit the number of premium 

products, so IMM Token always increases in value 

when investors use the products.

Expected number of users

6,300,0003,100,0001,500,000700,000300,000100,000

320,000160,00080,00040,00020,00010,000

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

Services fee (in tokens)

Total services fee of 6 months

Total supply after 6 months 
(Staking reward exclude)

Project Size Token

12,000,000

User Prediction

-1,600,000
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Seed Round

Community Technical Analyst 
and Fundamental Analyst

Private Sale

Public Sale

Foundation

Ecosystem

Team and Advisor

Marketing and Partnership

Community Product and Airdrop 3%

5%

15%

5%

30%

30%

8%

3%

100%

1%

50,000,000

1,500,000

4,000,000

500,000

15,000,000

15,000,000

7,500,000

2,500,000

1,500,000

2,500,000

$2,750,000

$450,000

$2,000,000

$300,000

Vesting Token 
Unlocked / Month

225,000

400,000

500,000

750,000

750,000

75,000

250,000

150,000

250,000

$0.30

$0.50

$0.60

10% TGE, 10% monthly in the next 9 months

10% TGE, 10% monthly in the next 9 months

10% TGE, 10% monthly in the next 9 months

6 months cliff, 5% monthly in 20 months

3 months cliff, 5% monthly in 20 months

3 months cliff, 1% monthly in 100 months

100% TGE

10% TGE, 10% monthly in the next 9 months

15% TGE, 15% monthly in the next 5 months, 
10% in the last month

Percent Tokens Price Cash Raising

Tokeneconomic

1,775,000Supply in the M1

Supply in the M2

Supply in the M3

Supply in the M4

Supply in the M5

Supply in the M6

1,275,000

1,275,000

2,025,000

2,025,000

2,025,000

Total Supply in 6 months

10,400,000
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B2B  
services 

Assessing Idea, Technology, Developer's 

capacity, Tokeneconomic, Roadmap, and 

Community development strategy.

Determining based on project feasibility 

according to the product’s published 

roadmap, relevancy, and direct application.

Blockchain, Bigdata, Data Analyst, 

Artificial Intelligence.

Protection of the benefits of investors 

and developers consulting.

Consulting Direct application, life cycle, 

competitive advantages, the market size of 

the product with detailed financial projections.

Project valuation determinationProject feasibility study

Product consultingTechnology consulting

Project development supervision: 

Product progress, financial transparency.

Direct investment in consulting projects.

Token pricing strategy consulting.

Token's liquidity management.

Project sponsorship with Smart Contract.

In-depth consulting and analysis 

services for Blockchain project 

developers, development 

strategies, and market makers.



Thank you!
Website:        https://imm.ltd/

Telegram Announcement:  https://t.me/immchannel

Telegram Community Chat:  https://t.me/imm_communitychat

Twitter:        https://twitter.com/IMMglobal_ltd

Medium:       https://medium.com/@imm.global.ltd


